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
appliances & Washer/Dryer; fixed utilities ble
($200/mo) new carpet/new linoleum /no
furniture
Lori Rathjen 605-350-5727  |368 SW 24th St. 2 bed 2 2 car attached New construction 1200/Mo. |Depositit |No No
garage Plus to hold
utilities early
Lori Rathjen (For |605-350-5727 2482 Frank Ave. SE 4 bed 2 2 car attached New construction 160,000 For Sale
Sale) garage
Sonja Fergeson  |352-4320 354- 628 Nebraska SW 3 bed 1 Single Detached 650 Same as |No Okay
3812 rent
Sonja Fergeson 1130 Frank SE 2 bed 1 Single Detached 525
Sonja Fergeson 2620 South Terrace Drive |3 beds 2 single attached Remodeling Working on property |No No
Rusty Parmely 605-354-1143  |255 2nd St. SW 1 bed Apt. 1 no garage |no New Construction/Fully Furnished $1,100.00/ Pets/de |No
Month posit
Rusty Parmely 605-354-1143 255 2nd St. SW 1 bed Apt. 1 no garage |no New Construction/Fully Furnished $1,100.00/ Pets/de |No
Month posit
Rusty Parmely 605-354-1143  |255 2nd St. SW 2 beds Apt. 1 no garage |no New construction/Fully Furnished $1,300.00/ Pets/de |No
Month posit
Rusty Parmely 605-354-1143 255 2nd St. SW 2 beds Apt. 1 no garage |no New Construction/Fully Furnished $1,300.00/ Pets/de |No
Month posit smoking
Troy Hofer 605-350-7203 Wolsey (About 20 1 bedroom apt |1 no garage Quiet Area/Requires Background Check Rent-vary No No
minutes away) w/lease
Troy Hofer 605-350-7203  |Wolsey (About 20 1 bed apt 1 no garage Quiet Area/Requires Background Check Rent-vary No No
minutes away) w/lease
Susan Searing 354-1570 possible 1 2 possible
*unconfirmed bedroom
Annette Bowen |350-4745 possible 1 1 posisble
*Unconfirmed bedroom
Bill Gamber 605-352-2817 Western Rental Variable 5 No garage Mostly furnished

toilets




Kirk Eichstadt 605-350-4443 38236 205th St Wolsey |8 no fully furnished ok with |No
HUNTING LODGE extra
deposit
Randi Dix 605-350-5109 40768 US Hwy 212 Doland |4 2 None washer, dryer, freezer, grill, full kitchen, no no
cable
Randi Dix 605-350-5109 40768 US Hwy 212 Doland |6 2 none full kitchen, washer, dryer, freezer, grill, no no
cable
Irene Meredith - |605-539-1929 Wessington Springs various camping, apartments and lodges No No
Chamber of available
Commerce
Mike Busch 605-554-0134 1262 Center St. Shared home (roommate type situation).
Gary Wiggins 605-640-7854 123 Calumet Ave Desmet |Studio 1 refrigerator only
SD
Gary Wiggins 605-640-7854 123 Calumet Ave Desmet |1 1 Kitchen Applicances Furnished
SD
Gary Wiggins 605-640-7854 123 Calumet Ave Desmet |1 1 refrigerator only
SD
Marvin Kelley 605-354-5000 200670 408th Ave - Huron 1 36x60 building, one open room with air
mattreseses, full kitchen
Mandy Hofer 605-350-0036 557 Montana SW 4 2 Refrigerator, Stove, Washer, Dryer no no
Furnished
Natasha Soto 605-353-4584 350 4th Street SW 2 2 Kitchen Appliances Furnished ok ok
Brenda Nelson 605-350-5674 1075 8th Street SW 2 1 Kitchen Table, Microwave, Refrigerator, No no no
stove or sink, living room and bedroom
furniture included
Tobi Hanks 435-890-2285 806 Wisconsin SW 3 1.5 double $1,500 no no
Reedy Berg 605-352-9025 1465 Kansas SE 2 1 Basement apartment, stove, fridge, TV, 1 No Outside
queen Bed, 1 Single Bed, 1 Queen Bed
Dean Wipf 605-350-1969  |20786 403rd Ave 2 1 1stall No Smoking/Furniture possible ok no
Danny 605-354-8223 1146 Kansas NE 2 1 Fully furnished, newly remodeled no no
Sandy Parkhurst |605-354-8223 1668 Ohio 3 2 yes No Smoking/fully furnished no no
Jeff Burns 605-354-2335 819 Frank 2 1 no no smoking, not furnished $700 $700 no no
Jeff Burns 605-354-2336 477 Lincoln 3 Br Townhouse |1 no no smoking, central air, not furnished $650 $650 no no
Jeff Burns 605-354-2337 477 Lincoln 2 1 no no smoking, central air, not furnished $600 $600 no no




Mar Sheffield 605-354-1657 317 Idao SE 2bd Duplex 1 no basement w/ WD hookup, renter pays water |$425 $425 ok ok
and electric
Mike 612-282-3790 Rooms @ Hunting Lodge Call Mike for more information
605-860-2081 643 3rd St. SE 1.5 1 $800 no
bath/sh
ower
Michael Rudd 605-350-1499 19506 Woodvine Lane 1 Outhos Fully furnished; no inside bathroom;
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